Access

Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM5)

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-5AC-

GEN2)

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-LITE)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO

AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX (LAP-120)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL BAND

(UAP-AC-PRO)

UBIQUITI U7-PRO ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U6-MESH-PRO ACCES POINT

UBNT U7-PRO-OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Marka

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

62,40

62,40

82,55

89,70

106,60

107,25

107,90

107,90

187,20

243,10

265,20

375,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



UBIQUITI U6-ENTERPRISE WIFI6 MU-MIMO (U6-

ENTERPRISE)

UBIQUITI POE ENJEKTOR 24V-12W-G

UBIQUITI POE ADAPTOR 48-24W-G

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 LITE ACCESS POINT (U7-LITE)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI7 ACCESS POINT (U7-OUTDOOR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-620 OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 PRO MAX WIFI ACCESS POINT

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

414,70

21,45

28,60

122,20

130,00

132,60

145,60

206,70

245,70

265,20

269,10

369,20

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



